Course:

Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing

Programs: |IEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

MDPN332
9

89%

11%

0

0

2.93

0.56

Engineering Economy and Cost Accounting

Programs: IEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

MDPN361
9

100%

0%

0

0

3.18

0.66

No. of students

Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing
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Course:

Operation research |

Programs: |IEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

MDPN362
9
100%
0%
0
0
3.40
0.54

Safety Engineering

Programs: IEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

MDPN367
9

100%

0%

0

0

3.79

0.24

Operation research |
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